

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).6104-6105/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 30/01/2008 in BA No. 3044/2007
and order dt.25.2.2008 in MC No. 285/2008 arising out of Bail
Appln.No.3044/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S MONNET ISPAT & ENERGY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIBADUTTA SHARMA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay, permission to file additional documents and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 6110 of 2008

(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and office report) (FOR
FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 16/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, .Adv.
Mr.Abhinav Anand, Adv.
Ms. Rohini Musa, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Zafar Inayat, Adv.
Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rakesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunit Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 20th March, 2009.

[Usha Bhardwaj] [Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master Court Master